THE DATASHEET OF
ADM1811-10ART-RL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 Microprocessor Reset Circuits
  ADM1810-ADM1813/ADM1815-ADM1818
Rev. D
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other

  ADM1810-ADM1813/ADM1815-ADM1818
Rev. D | Page 9 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Trip Point Package Option Brand
ADM1810-5AKS-REEL 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) MZV
ADM1810-5AKS-REEL7 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) MZV
ADM1810-5AKSZ-REEL2 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M4Y
ADM1810-5AKSZ-RL72 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M4Y
ADM1810-5ART-REEL 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MZV
ADM1810-5ART-REEL7 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MZV
ADM1810-5ARTZ-REEL2 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M4Y
ADM1810-5ARTZ-RL72 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M4Y
ADM1810-10AKS-REEL 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) MZT
ADM1810-10AKS-REEL7 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) MZT
ADM1810-10AKSZ-RL2 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M4Z
ADM1810-10AKSZ-RL72 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M4Z
ADM1810-10ART-REEL 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MZT
ADM1810-10ART-REEL7 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MZT
ADM1810-10ARTZ-RL2 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M4Z
ADM1810-10ARTZ-RL72 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M4Z
ADM1811-5AKS-REEL 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M1V
ADM1811-5AKS-RL7 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M1V
ADM1811-5AKSZ-REEL2 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M6Z
ADM1811-5AKSZ-RL72 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M6Z
ADM1811-5ART-REEL 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M1V
ADM1811-5ART-REEL7 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M1V
ADM1811-5ARTZ-REEL2 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6Z
ADM1811-5ARTZ-RL72 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6Z
ADM1811-10AKS-REEL 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M1T
ADM1811-10AKS-RL7 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M1T
ADM1811-10AKSZ-RL2 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M70
ADM1811-10AKSZ-RL72 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M70
ADM1811-10ART-REEL 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M1T
ADM1811-10ART-RL7 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M1T
ADM1811-10ARTZ-RL2 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M70
ADM1811-10ARTZ-RL72 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M70
ADM1812-5AKS-REEL 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) MTV
ADM1812-5AKS-RL7 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) MTV
ADM1812-5AKSZ-REEL2 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M72
ADM1812-5AKSZ-RL72 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M72
ADM1812-5ART-REEL 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MTV
ADM1812-5ART-REEL7 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MTV
ADM1812-5ARTZ-REEL2 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M72
ADM1812-5ARTZ-RL72 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M72
ADM1812-10AKS-REEL 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) MTT
ADM1812-10AKS-RL7 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) MTT
ADM1812-10AKSZ-RL2 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M71
ADM1812-10AKSZ-RL72 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M71
ADM1812-10ART-REEL 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MTT
ADM1812-10ART-RL7 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) MTT
ADM1812-10ARTZ-RL2 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M71
ADM1812-10ARTZ-RL72 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M71
ADM1810-ADM1813/ADM1815-ADM1818
Rev. D | Page 10 of 16
Model1 Trip Point Package Option Brand
ADM1813-5AKS-REEL 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M3V
ADM1813-5AKS-RL7 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M3V
ADM1813-5AKSZ-REEL2 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M6X
ADM1813-5AKSZ-RL72 4.62 V KS-3 (SC70) M6X
ADM1813-5ART-RL 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M3V
ADM1813-5ART-RL7 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M3V
ADM1813-5ARTZ-RL2 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6X
ADM1813-5ARTZ-RL72 4.62 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6X
ADM1813-10AKS-REEL 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M3T
ADM1813-10AKS-RL7 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M3T
ADM1813-10AKSZ-RL2 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M6Y
ADM1813-10AKSZ-RL72 4.35 V KS-3 (SC70) M6Y
ADM1813-10ART-REEL 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M3T
ADM1813-10ART-RL7 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M3T
ADM1813-10ARTZ-RL2 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6Y
ADM1813-10ARTZ-RL72 4.35 V RT-3 (SOT-23) M6Y
ADM1815-5AKS-REEL 3.06 V KS-3 (SC70) M5K
ADM1815-5AKS-RL7 3.06 V KS-3 (SC70) M5K